
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,8
ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 7 5 6,8
ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP024673 RICART MOÑINO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP006636 SANCHO CRESPI, ANTONI 2,7 2 2,6
ACPP016979 ROVIRA MAÑE, JOSEP 4 3 3,9
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP028020 PORTA CABESTANY, RAMON (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP013429 DOLCET BOTA, JOSEP (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
ACPP030289 CARCASONA VIAS, DAVID 18,4 14 18
ACPP016264 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, MARC 2,9 2 2,5
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,3
ACPP030959 BATLLE PIFARRE, FRANCISCO 16 12 15,9
ACPP006831 BONAVENTURA SANS, XAVIER 6,7 5 6,5
ACPP011795 DE GRACIA MIR, FREDERIC 6,9 5 6,7
ACPP008555 BARRES MARTI, MARGARITA 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP005281 IGLESIAS BARTROLI, ROSA Mª 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 2 2 2
ACPP028888 CUADRADO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON0,2 0 0,2
ACPP024144 PARET ROVIRA, IVAN 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP007616 LIMON PONS, CRISTOBAL 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP026459 MUÑOZ PENDON, JUAN 6,2 5 5,9
ACPP029364 LOPEZ ADELANTADO, TERESA 13,8 11 13,5
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,7 8 10,4
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 4,9 4 4,6
ACPP014964 SOULERE ROCA, ALBERT 6,7 5 6,6
ACPP007376 VILARDEBO GASCH, FERRAN 5,5 5 5,4
ACPP018513 MARTIN LIROLA, ANGEL 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP021771 CALVIS RODRIGUEZ, JORDI 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP013326 BARRERA BASSO, JOAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP013804 BARRERA BASSO, CARLES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,7 5 5,5
ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 9,3 7 9,1
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,7 1 0,7
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,6 1 0,6
4 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,8 5 5,8
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,6 2 2,6
ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
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ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP001452 LOZANO SOLANO, CARLOS 13,8 11 13,8
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,1 3 4,1
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 6 8,4
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,4 2 2,4
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
6 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,5
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,7 11 13,5
ACPP030470 BRUÑO RUIZ, AGUSTIN 12,6 10 12,6
ACPP006046 RUBI CARRION, JOSE ANTONIO 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,8 9 11,8
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,9 3 3,9
ACPP027058 MARTI MARTINEZ, PRIMITIVA 9,3 7 9,2
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 14,6 11 14,5
ACPP028821 VENIS , RICKY 18,4 14 18,4
ACPP028822 AROCA MORAL, DANIEL 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP029716 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP029717 MARTI RAVENTOS, ROSA MARIA 14,8 11 14,8
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,7 7 8,7
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,3 0 0,3
ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 14 11 14
ACPP031058 FARRERO BERTRAN, VICTOR 18,8 14 18,6
ACPP031069 BERTRAN FERRER, ALEJANDRO 18,7 14 18,5
ACPP020330 ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XAVIE5,9 5 5,9
ACPP020329 IRURRE MARTI, ANNA 17,7 14 17,7
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 3 4
7 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 16,5 13 16,5
ACPP002218 ESCRIVA NIÑO, ANTONIO 9,5 8 9,5
5 CASADEMUNT FERNANDEZ, ALFRE9 7 9
ACPP031113 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 21 16 21
3 MUSCAT, SERGI 0 0 0
ACPP006477 PINTOR BARBERO, JUAN 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP004811 PERALES GRACIA, JOSEP 10,1 8 10,1
1 MILA, ORIOL 0 0 0
2 GARCIA, TONI 0 0 0
ACPP015577 OLIVER VERA, CARLOS (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP008034 LUQUE JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP030289 CARCASONA VIAS, DAVID 18,4 14 18
ACPP016264 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, MARC 2,9 2 2,5
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,8
ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,7 8 10,4
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 4,9 4 4,6
ACPP026459 MUÑOZ PENDON, JUAN 6,2 5 5,9
ACPP029364 LOPEZ ADELANTADO, TERESA 13,8 11 13,5
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 7 5 6,8
ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,5
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,7 11 13,5
ACPP031058 FARRERO BERTRAN, VICTOR 18,8 14 18,6
ACPP031069 BERTRAN FERRER, ALEJANDRO 18,7 14 18,5
ACPP006831 BONAVENTURA SANS, XAVIER 6,7 5 6,5
ACPP011795 DE GRACIA MIR, FREDERIC 6,9 5 6,7
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,7 5 5,5
ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 9,3 7 9,1
ACPP006636 SANCHO CRESPI, ANTONI 2,7 2 2,6
ACPP016979 ROVIRA MAÑE, JOSEP 4 3 3,9
ACPP014964 SOULERE ROCA, ALBERT 6,7 5 6,6
ACPP007376 VILARDEBO GASCH, FERRAN 5,5 5 5,4
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,3
ACPP030959 BATLLE PIFARRE, FRANCISCO 16 12 15,9
ACPP027058 MARTI MARTINEZ, PRIMITIVA 9,3 7 9,2
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 14,6 11 14,5
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP024673 RICART MOÑINO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP018513 MARTIN LIROLA, ANGEL 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP021771 CALVIS RODRIGUEZ, JORDI 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP008555 BARRES MARTI, MARGARITA 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP005281 IGLESIAS BARTROLI, ROSA Mª 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,8 5 5,8
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,8 9 11,8
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP028821 VENIS , RICKY 18,4 14 18,4
ACPP028822 AROCA MORAL, DANIEL 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 2 2 2
ACPP028888 CUADRADO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON0,2 0 0,2
ACPP024144 PARET ROVIRA, IVAN 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP007616 LIMON PONS, CRISTOBAL 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,6 2 2,6
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ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 6 8,4
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP001452 LOZANO SOLANO, CARLOS 13,8 11 13,8
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,1 3 4,1
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 16,5 13 16,5
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,4 2 2,4
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,3 0 0,3
ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 14 11 14
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,7 7 8,7
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP029716 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP029717 MARTI RAVENTOS, ROSA MARIA 14,8 11 14,8
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP020330 ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XAVIE5,9 5 5,9
ACPP020329 IRURRE MARTI, ANNA 17,7 14 17,7
ACPP028020 PORTA CABESTANY, RAMON (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP013429 DOLCET BOTA, JOSEP (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
ACPP013326 BARRERA BASSO, JOAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP013804 BARRERA BASSO, CARLES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,6 1 0,6
4 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,7 1 0,7
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP030470 BRUÑO RUIZ, AGUSTIN 12,6 10 12,6
ACPP006046 RUBI CARRION, JOSE ANTONIO 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,9 3 3,9
6 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP002218 ESCRIVA NIÑO, ANTONIO 9,5 8 9,5
5 CASADEMUNT FERNANDEZ, ALFRE9 7 9
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 3 4
7 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP015577 OLIVER VERA, CARLOS (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP008034 LUQUE JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
1 MILA, ORIOL 0 0 0
2 GARCIA, TONI 0 0 0
ACPP006477 PINTOR BARBERO, JUAN 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP004811 PERALES GRACIA, JOSEP 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP031113 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 21 16 21
3 MUSCAT, SERGI 0 0 0

34 3827

33 3828

33 3829

26 3830

41 3731

33 3732

30 3733

30 3734

30 3735

30 3736

29 3737

29 3738

38 3639

36 3640

35 3641

35 3642

33 3543

34 3544

32 3545

32 3346

33 3347

24 3148

27 2949

-- --No presentado

-- --No presentado

-- --No presentado

-- --No presentado


